Race Date
October 07, 2017

Place Team
1 Eagan
2 Wausau East
3 Wausau West
4 Merrill

Inc. Prentice

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Merrill Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Top5
Places

19
Top 5 Times:

56

Top 5 Times:
64

Top 5 Times:

118
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5 ¢

1 3 4 65 6 7
1:31:26.9

8 10 11 12 15 16
1:38:15.2
2 13 14 17 18 19
1:40:06.9

21 22 24 25 26 27
1:51:02.9

20

23

28
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Race Date

October 07, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 (>7)

11 10

12 (7)

13 11

14 (>7)

15 (>7)

16 12

17 13

18 14

19 (7)

20 15

21 (>7)

22 16

23 17

24 18

25 19

26 20

27 21

28 22

29 23

30 24

31 (>7)

32 (>7)

33 25

34 (>7)

35 26

36 (<5)

37 (>7)

38 (<5)

39 27

40 (>7)

41 (>7)

42 (>7)

43 28

44 (>7)

45 (>7)

711
650
701
698
697
700
712
631
707
695
634
699
637
704
709
641
649
652
710
633
696
628
651
645
648
643
615
623
644
618
646
639
617
630
624
626
653
660
620
635
629
647
616
621
614

Name

Josh Wehrman
Ben Stangel
Dane Loberg
Daniel Henderson
Tyler Haglind
Chad Keller
Andrew Woods
Joseph Boutain
Jeremy Schlichting
Wyatt Bucki
Teagan Maier
Eric Josephson
Zander Nilles
Maxwell Marshall
Tommy Valusek
Nick Schmitt

Eric Ottosen
Caleb Vandenberg
Ben Vecellio
Isaac Guerink
Ethan Burgoyne
Reece Barber
Aidan Swanson
Sam Edmondson
Sawyer Mork
Xander Williams
Levi Black

Kyle Stellingworth
Ben Edmondson
David Genrich
Kian Garske
Huxley Patten
Alex Gehrke
Ethan Bjerke
Jayden Woller
Zeph Lonie

Noah Wildman
Keagan Esterholm
Atte Laak

Ben Myszka
Henry Bennett
Colin Hanke
Austin Dahl

Matt Myszka
Zivorad Acimovic

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Merrill Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team
Eagan
Wausau West
Eagan

Eagan

Eagan

Eagan

Eagan
Wausau East
Eagan

Eagan
Wausau East
Eagan
Wausau East
Eagan

Eagan
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Eagan
Wausau East
Eagan
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau East
Merrill

Merrill
Wausau West
Merrill
Wausau West
Wausau East
Merrill
Wausau East
Merrill
Prentice
Wausau West
Prentice
Merrill
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

Time

Pace

18:07.5 5:51/M
18:08.6  5:51/M
18:13.0 5:53/M
18:13.4  5:53/M
18:23.7  5:56/M

18:29.1
18:43.1

5:58/M
6:02/M

18:59.2  6:07/M
18:59.2  6:07/M
19:03.5 6:09/M

19:09.1

6:11/M

19:33.8  6:18/M
19:38.3  6:20/M

19:39.1

6:20/M

19:43.0 6:22/M
19:549 6:25/M
19:554  6:25/M
20:08.5 6:30/M
20:27.9 6:36/M
20:33.5 6:38/M
20:455 6:42/M
20:479 6:42/M
20:50.9 6:43/M
21:03.3  6:47/M
21:11.6  6:50/M
21:16.5 6:52/M
21:39.9 6:59/M
21:52.3  7:03/M
21:59.7  7:05/M
22:07.7 7:08/M
22:13.9  7:10/M
22:16.7  7:11/M
22:37.2 7:18/M
22:456  7:20/M
22:456  7:20/M
22:56.3  7:24/M
23:08.7  7:28/M

23:21.1

7:32/M

23:346  7:36/M
23:40.7  7:38/M
24:17.6  7:50/M
24:30.2  7:54/M
24:40.8 7:57/M
25:11.8  8:07/M
26:48.0 8:39/M
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Race Date Merrill Invite
October 07, 2017 Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
46 (>7) 622 Trevor Schenzel Merrill 27:53.8  9:00/M
47 (<95) 625 Mark Brugger Prentice

30:50.3 9:57/M

48 (>7) 640 Christian Pfeiffer Wausau East 33:53.6 10:56/M
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Race Date
October 07, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Eagan
Team Score (places): 19

711 Josh Wehrman
701 Dane Loberg
698 Daniel Henderson
697 Tyler Haglind
700 Chad Keller

712 Andrew Woods
707 Jeremy Schlichting
695 Woyatt Bucki

699 Eric Josephson
10 704 Maxwell Marshall
11 709 Tommy Valusek
12 710 Ben Vecellio

13 696 Ethan Burgoyne

O NO O WN -

©

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 56

631 Joseph Boutain
634 Teagan Maier
637 Zander Nilles
641 Nick Schmitt
633 Isaac Guerink
628 Reece Barber
643 Xander Williams
639 Huxley Patten
630 Ethan Bjerke
10 635 Ben Myszka

11 629 Henry Bennett
12 640 Christian Pfeiffer

O NO O WN -

©

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 64

650 Ben Stangel

649 Eric Ottosen

652 Caleb Vandenberg
651 Aidan Swanson
645 Sam Edmondson
648 Sawyer Mork

644 Ben Edmondson

~NOoO Ok WN -

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Merrill Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

(o224 INF NGV I

(7)

9)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

8

10

11

12

15
(16)
(20)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

13
14
17
18

(19)

(23)

NN NN NN

SV IENEENEENEEN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position -

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:17.3

1 18:07.5 18:07.5
4 18:13.0 36:20.6
8 18:13.4 54:34 1
13 18:23.7 1:12:57.8
19 18:29.1 1:31:26.9
(26) 18:43.1 1:50:10.0
(35) 18:59.2 2:09:09.3
19:03.5 2:28:12.8
19:33.8 2:47:46.6
19:39.1 3:07:25.8
19:43.0 3:27:08.8
20:27.9 3:47:36.8
20:45.5 4:08:22.3

Finish Position - 2

0:00.0
0:054
0:05.8
0:16.1
0:21.5
0:35.5
0:51.6
0:55.9
1:26.2
1:31.5
1:35.4
2:20.3
2:37.9

Average Time: 19:39.0

8 18:59.2 18:59.2
18 19:09.1 38:08.3
29 19:38.3  57:46.7
41 19:54.9  1:17:41.7
56 20:335  1:38:15.2

(72) 20:47.9  1:59:03.1

(92) 21:165  2:20:19.7

22:16.7  2:42:36.4
22:456  3:05:22.1
23:40.7  3:29:02.8
24:176  3:53:20.4
33:53.6  4:27:14.0

Finish Position

2 18:08.6 18:08.6 0:00.0
15 19:55.4 38:04.0 1:46.8
29 20:08.5 58:12.5 1:59.9
46 20:50.9  1:19:03.5 2:42.3
64 21:03.3  1:40:06.9 2:54.7
(83) 21:111.6  2:01:18.5 3:03.0
(106) 21:59.7  2:23:18.2 3:51.1
10/07/2017 04:50:42

3

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:39.1
0:55.7
1:34.3
1:48.7
2:17.3
3:17.5
3:46.4
4:41.5
5:18.3
14:54 4

Average Time: 20:01.3



Race Date
October 07, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 64

8 646 Kian Garske
9 653 Noah Wildman
10 647 Colin Hanke

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 118

615 Levi Black

623 Kyle Stellingworth
618 David Genrich
617 Alex Gehrke
624 Jayden Woller
620 Atte Laak

616 Austin Dahl

621 Matt Myszka
614 Zivorad Acimovic
622 Trevor Schenzel

O ©WoONO OB WN -
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Team - Prentice
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 626 Zeph Lonie
2 660 Keagan Esterholm
3 625 Mark Brugger

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Merrill Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
21 21
22 43
24 67
25 92
26 118
(27) (145)
(28) (173)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
2

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 3
Average Time: 20:01.3

22:13.9  2:45:32.2 4:05.3
23:08.7  3:08:40.9 5:00.1
24:30.2  3:33:11.2 6:21.6

4
Average Time: 22:12.5

21:39.9 21:39.9 0:00.0
21:52.3 43:32.2 0:12.3
22:07.7  1:05:40.0 0:27.8
22:37.2 1:28:17.3 0:57.3
22:456  1:51:02.9 1:05.6
23:34.6  2:14:37.6 1:54.7
24:40.8 2:39:18.4 3:00.8
25:11.8  3:04:30.2 3:31.8
26:48.0 3:31:18.2 5:08.0
27:53.8  3:59:12.1 6:13.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:56.3 22:56.3 0:00.0
23:21.1 46:17 .4 0:24.7
30:50.3 1:17:07.8 7:54.0
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